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Breakfast 8am - 9am

Lunch      11:30 - 1:30pm

Reservations advised

Please call 642-4175 or 845-5084

THE WOMEN’S FACULTY CLUB
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    MAY 2011 MENU
	Monday, May 2
	Cobb Salad
	$8.95

	
	
	

	Tuesday, May 3
	Catch of the Day – Chef’s Choice
	Market Price

	
	
	

	Wednesday, May 4
	Braised Lamb Shank
with tomatoes, white beans and fresh herbs
	$9.75


	
	
	

	Thursday, May 5
	Cinco de Mayo

Grilled Flank Steak

with chimichurri sauce, black beans, and rice. Served with a complimentary glass of Sangria
	$9.95

	
	
	

	Friday, May 6
	 Broiled Fish of the Day
	Market Price

	
	
	

	Monday, May 9
	Mushroom Lasagna
With fresh spinach pasta, light tomato sauce and four cheese béchamel; served with a small Caesar salad and garlic bread
	$9.25

	
	
	

	Tuesday, May 10
	Catch of the Day – Chef’s Choice
	Market Price

	
	
	

	Wednesday, May 11
	Chicken Marabella

Mary’s Free Range Chicken braised with green olives, prunes, capers and white wine; served with roasted red potatoes
	$9.25

	
	
	              

	Thursday, May 12
	Grilled Lamb Burgers

with yogurt dill sauce; served with Greek Salad (Vegetarian Burger available)


	$8.95

	
	
	

	Friday, May 13
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	Fundraiser for Japanese Disaster Relief
Miso Glazed Salmon 

served with sesame spinach, edamame in sea salt and rice. Green tea ice cream included for dessert. (20% of meal ticket donated to disaster relief) 
	$15.95

	
	
	

	Monday, May 16
	Salad Niçoise
Poached fresh Albacore tuna, red potatoes, Blue Lake green beans, Niçoise olives and hard boiled eggs on a bed of seasonal greens with a caper vinaigrette. 
	$9.25

	
	
	

	Tuesday, May 17
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	Fundraiser for Japanese Disaster Relief
Miso Glazed Salmon 

served with sesame spinach, edamame in sea salt and rice. Green tea ice cream included for dessert. (20% of meal ticket donated to disaster relief)
	$15.95

	
	
	

	Wednesday, May 18
	Duck Risotto
with porcini mushrooms and fresh herbs; served with spring mix salad
	$9.25

	
	
	

	Thursday, May 19
	Chicken Breast stuffed with prosciutto, goat cheese and arugula; served with rice pilaf 

	$9.25

	
	
	

	Friday, May 20
	Broiled Fish of the Day
	Market Price

	
	
	

	Monday, May 23
	Moroccan Grilled Lamb Tenderloin

served with couscous salad
	$9.95

	
	
	

	Tuesday, May 24
	Catch of the Day – Chef’s Choice
	Market Price

	
	
	

	Wednesday, May 25
	Tandoori Chicken

Mary’s Free Range Chicken baked with yogurt; served with tomato ginger chutney, lentils and basmati rice
	$9.25

	
	
	

	Thursday, May 26
	Spanish Tapas

A selection of traditional favorites


	$9.25

	Friday, May 27
	Broiled Fish of the Day
	Market Price

	Monday, May 30

Tuesday, May 31
	Memorial Day—Dining Room Closed

Catch of the Day – Chef’s Choice
THE  INDICATES A LOW-FAT ENTRÉE
	Market Price

	
	
	

	


